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Mon 03/22/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Tryouts (11-12 grades ) Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 03/22/2021 4:15 pm SK Baseball Tryouts (9-10 grades) Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Tue 03/23/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 03/24/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 03/25/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 03/26/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Sat 03/27/2021 12:00 pm SK C Team Baseball vs Bainbridge
Double Header

Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 03/29/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Tue 03/30/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 03/31/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball V vs Sumner Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/01/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 04/02/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Sat 04/03/2021 12:00 pm SK Baseball V & JV vs Gig Harbor Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/05/2021 10:00 am SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Tue 04/06/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball JV vs Rogers Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/08/2021 10:00 am SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 04/09/2021 10:00 am SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Sat 04/10/2021 12:00 pm SK Baseball JV vs Curtis Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field
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Mon 04/12/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/12/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball V & JV vs Bellarmine Home
Home

MW Baseball Field
SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Tue 04/13/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 04/14/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 04/14/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball V vs Curtis Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/15/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/15/2021 4:00 pm SK JV Baseball vs North Kitsap Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 04/16/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Sat 04/17/2021 12:00 pm SK Baseball JV vs Sumner Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/19/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/19/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball V vs Peninsula Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Tue 04/20/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 04/21/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball C vs Gig Harbor Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/22/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 04/23/2021 4:00 pm SK Baseball V (Senior Game) vs
Bethel

Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Sat 04/24/2021 10:00 am Sk Baseball Practice C TEAM Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/26/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Mon 04/26/2021 4:00 pm SK V Baseball vs North Kitsap Home SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field
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Tue 04/27/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Wed 04/28/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Thu 04/29/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field

Fri 04/30/2021 2:45 pm SK Baseball Practices Neutral SKHS Elton Goodwin Memorial
Baseball Field


